
  
2015-16 Topics to Consider/Member Survey Results

Please indicate your interest in the topics listed below using a ranking of 1-5, with 5 being the highest level of interest. 

Topic  Source Agency/Category Se
n. K

ent

Se
n. L

im
m

er

Se
n. D

ib
ble

Se
n. N

ew
m

an

Rep. L
esc

h

Rep. L
uce

ro

Rep. S
co

tt

Rep. S
im

onso
n

Tota
l

Ave
ra

ge
 

Gro
up A

ve
ra

ge

Ran
k

Political subdivisions increasing data collection requirements for certain business practices 2015 LCDP IPAD 4 1 3 5 3 5 4 3 28 3.50

Local government application and enforcement of policies; info requests; training opportunity Public input IPAD 4 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 32 4.00

Setting and enforcing standards across all levels of government Public input IPAD 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 3 33 4.13

Government technologies used for collection of data in general 2015 LCDP IPAD/Mn.IT 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 34 4.25

Inventory of technology government has already purchased and how it is being used 2015 LCDP IPAD/Mn.IT 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 36 4.50

Policies for retaining electronic records (incl locals; log info/auditing access) Lesch, Lucero IPAD/Mn.IT 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 36 4.50

Policies for retaining paper records Dibble IPAD 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 26 3.25

Government email policies (standards, schedules, state records management policy) Public input IPAD 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 30 3.75

Government entities not providing data because of copyright status 2015 LCDP IPAD 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 34 4.25

State Agency policies on data sales and revenue generated 2015 LCDP IPAD 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 5 34 4.25

Timberjay bill issues/Health Plan issues (Leg report; FTC letter) 2015 LCDP; Simonson; Lesch DHS 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 33 4.13

MnCARE Competitive bidding/DHS process/Ucare Lesch DHS 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 27 3.38

Law Enforcement/Privacy/Body Cameras Lesch DPS 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 38 4.75

Drone regulation 2015 LCDP MnDOT/DPS/BCA 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 32 4.00

Real ID - Moving Forward LCDP DPS 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 37 4.63 4.63 1

Education/Student data 2015 LCDP MDE/OHE 4 4 1 2 3 5 5 4 28 3.50 3.50 7

3.88

4.38

3.83

4.25

3.75

4.38

4

2

5

3

6

2

1 =  Not interested
2 =  Slightly interested
3 =  Moderately interested
4 =  Very interested
5 =  Extremely interested


