2015-16 Topics to Consider/Member Survey Results

Please indicate your interest in the topics listed below using a ranking of 1-5, with 5 being the highest level of interest.

- 1 = Not interested
- 2 = Slightly interested
 3 = Moderately interested
 4 = Very interested
- 5 = Extremely interested

Торіс			Kent	gen. Linn	şer dibbi	e Ser. Henri	Red. Fag	Red The	eto Light	Rep. Sim	onson		/ /5	Cloud Weigh	
	Source	Agency/Category	Set. F	/ser.v	/ser.	/ser. t	Seb.	\\ \text{\$60.} \right{\cdots}	Keb.	REQ.	TOTO	Metage	Clony	Rank	
olitical subdivisions increasing data collection requirements for certain business practices	2015 LCDP	IPAD	4	1	3	-	3	-	4	3	28	3.50			
ontical subdivisions increasing data collection requirements for certain business practices pocal government application and enforcement of policies; info requests; training opportunity	Public input	IPAD	4	2	5	5	2		- 4	3	32	4.00		1	
etting and enforcing standards across all levels of government	Public input Public input	IPAD	4	3	5	5	2	5	5	3	33	4.00	3.00	4	
etting and emorcing standards across an levels of government	Public Iliput	IFAD	4	4	3	3	2		3	3	33	4.13			
overnment technologies used for collection of data in general	2015 LCDP	IPAD/Mn.IT	5	4	5	3	4	5	4	4	34	4.25	4.20	2	
Inventory of technology government has already purchased and how it is being used	2015 LCDP	IPAD/Mn.IT	5	5	5	4	5	4	4	4	36	4.50	4.38	2	
		1040/44 15		2	<u> </u>										
olicies for retaining electronic records (incl locals; log info/auditing access)	Lesch, Lucero	IPAD/Mn.IT	4	3	4	5	5	5	5	5	36	4.50		5	
olicies for retaining paper records	Dibble	IPAD	4	2	3	2	3	3	4	5	26	3.25	3.83		
overnment email policies (standards, schedules, state records management policy)	Public input	IPAD	4	3	3	3	3	4	5	5	30	3.75	75		
overnment entities not providing data because of copyright status	2015 LCDP	IPAD	4	5	5	5	3	4	4	4	34	4.25			
rate Agency policies on data sales and revenue generated	2015 LCDP	IPAD	4	5	2	5	4	4	5	5	34	4.25	4.25	3	
							_		_	_					
mberjay bill issues/Health Plan issues (Leg report; FTC letter)	2015 LCDP; Simonson; Lesch	DHS	4	4	3	3	5	4	5	5	33	4.13	3 /5	6	
InCARE Competitive bidding/DHS process/Ucare	Lesch	DHS	4	4	2	3	5	3	3	3	27	3.38			
aw Enforcement/Privacy/Body Cameras	Lesch	DPS	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	5	38	4.75	5		
rone regulation	2015 LCDP	MnDOT/DPS/BCA	4	4	5	5	3	4	4	3	32	4.00	4.38	2	
eal ID - Moving Forward	LCDP	DPS	5	5	5	4	4	5	4	5	37	4.63	4.63	1	
ducation/Student data	2015 LCDP	MDE/OHE	1	4	1	2	3	5	5	1	28	3.50	3.50	7	